
Expanded Learning Community Tutoring Partners

Logo Tutoring Partner Tutoring
Modality

Grade
Level

Subjects Contact

Amplified Learning
Center

Virtual K-8 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Angela Peterson

angela.peterson@amplifiedlearningcenter.com

ATS Educational
Services (MyVirtual

Academy)

Virtual K-8 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Patricia Fischer

patf@atsedu.net

Danielle Y

danielley@atsedu.net

Back to Basics Virtual K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Science

Juli Bennett

juli@backtobasicslearning.com

mailto:angela.peterson@amplifiedlearningcenter.com
mailto:patf@atsedu.net
mailto:danielley@atsedu.net
mailto:juli@backtobasicslearning.com


Braintrust Tutoring In-person
Virtual

K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Science

Jennifer Mendelson

jen@braintrusttutors.com

Carnegie Learning Virtual 3-12 Math Only Jamie Hawkins

jhawkins@carnegielearning.com

Courtney Lewis

clewis@carnegielearning.com

Cignition Virtual K-12 Math Only Thomas Insall

thomasi@cignition.com

Madelyn Brown

madelynbrown@cignition.com

Club Z! Of Lake
Norman

In-person

Virtual

K-12 ELA
Math

Science

Michael Wellens

mwellens@clubztutoring.com

mailto:jen@braintrusttutors.com
mailto:jhawkins@carnegielearning.com
mailto:clewis@carnegielearning.com
mailto:thomasi@cignition.com
mailto:madelynbrown@cignition.com
mailto:mwellens@clubztutoring.com


Community Technical
Assistance

In-person
Virtual

K-8 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Roland Whitley, Jr.

roland@cta-us.com

Roland Whitley, III

rwhittley25@cta-us.com

Heart Math Tutoring In-person 3-5 Math Only Jordan Porfilio

Jordan.porfilio@heartmathtutoring.org

Melissa Lefko

melissa.lefko@heartmathtutoring.org

Helps Education Fund Virtual 2-4 ELA

Fluency

Math

Science

Erin Banks

erinbanks@helpseducationfund.org

Gia Paige

gia@helpseducationfund.org

ICP Teams In-person
Virtual

K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Meg Dawkins

megdawkins@icp-teams.org

Wendy Langford

wendy@icp-teams.org

mailto:roland@cta-us.com
mailto:rwhittley25@cta-us.com
mailto:Jordan.porfilio@heartmathtutoring.org
mailto:melissa.lefko@heartmathtutoring.org
mailto:erinbanks@helpseducationfund.org
mailto:gia@helpseducationfund.org
mailto:megdawkins@icp-teams.org
mailto:wendy@icp-teams.org


Science
Blake Kennedy

blake.kenney@coeurcap.com

International House In-person 1-5 MLL Students Autumn Weil

aweil@ihclt.org

Julia Bulinska

Jbulinska@ihclt.org

iTutor Virtually! In-person

Virtual

K-12 Literacy Only Carolyn Haines

itvirtually@gmail.com

Jean Meiklereid

jeanitutorvirtually@gmail.com

Learn-it Systems Virtual K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Science

Katrina Casanova

Karina.Casanova@learnitsystems.com

MaryBeth Jones

Marybeth.Jones@learnitsystems.com

NOW! Programs Virtual K-8 Reading
Foundations

Dr. Tara Galloway

mailto:blake.kenney@coeurcap.com
mailto:aweil@ihclt.org
mailto:Jbulinska@ihclt.org
mailto:itvirtually@gmail.com
mailto:jeanitutorvirtually@gmail.com
mailto:Karina.Casanova@learnitsystems.com
mailto:Marybeth.Jones@learnitsystems.com


ELA drgalloway@nowprograms.com

PIMOSH In-person

Virtual

K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Science

Patrina Reddick

patrina@pimosh.net

info@pimosh.net

StudentNest Virtual K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Science

Chander Joshi

cjoshi@studentnest.com

Sylvan Learning Center In-person

Virtual

K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Science

David Rosenbaum

sarrison16@gmail.com

mailto:patrina@pimosh.net
mailto:info@pimosh.net
mailto:cjoshi@studentnest.com


Thrive Academics In-person

Virtual

K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Science

Brandon Edwards

bedwards@thriveacademics.com

Tutor Doctor In-person

Virtual

K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Science

Rasheed Haneef

rhaneef@tutordoctor.com

Tutored by Teachers Virtual K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Math

Science

Megan Hudson

meganhudson@tutored.live

info@tutored.live

Wyzant Tutoring Virtual K-12 Reading
Foundations

ELA

Amy Hayes

amhayes@ixl.com

mailto:bedwards@thriveacademics.com
mailto:rhaneef@tutordoctor.com
http://meganhudson@tutored.live
http://info@tutored.live
mailto:amhayes@ixl.com


Math

Science


